Wage Benefits

Discount Rate:

7%

Wage Benefits $9,870,000
TIGER Grant Investment:  $24,185,000
Discounted Accrued Wage
Benefits Benefits:
Year 1: $9,870,000 $9,870,000
Year 2: $9,179,100 $19,049,100
Year 3: $8,536,563 $27,585,663
Year 4: $7,939,004 $35,524,667
Year 5: $7,383,273 $42,907,940
Year 6: $6,866,444 $49,774,384
Year 7: $6,385,793 $56,160,177
Year 8: $5,938,788 $62,098,965
Year 9: $5,523,072 $67,622,037
Year 10: $5,136,457 $72,758,495
Year 11: $4,776,905 $77,535,400
Year 12: $4,442,522 $81,977,922
Year 13: $4,131,545 $86,109,468
Year 14: $3,842,337 $89,951,805
Year 15: $3,573,374 $93,525,178
Year 16: $3,323,238 596,848,416
Year 17: $3,090,611 $99,939,027
Year 18: $2,874,268 $102,813,295
Year 19: $2,673,069 $105,486,364
Year 20: $2,485,954 $107,972,319

- Total Net Present Value of Accrued Discounted (7%) Wages [Over either 10 or 20 years].




